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 53 47BOMBAY ANDHERI  43231A3026121  6 0 0 0 64860 INDIA  0

 17 17BOMBAY AAREY  43231A3026124  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 51 42BOMBAY AIRPORT  43231A3026125  9 0 0 0 94860 INDIA  0

 15 15BOMBAY GOREGAON  43231A3026129  0-1 0 1 04860 INDIA  0

 7 8BOMBAY EAST BANDRA  43231A3026130 -1-2 0 1 04860 INDIA  0

 12 13BOMBAY J B NAGAR  43231A3026132 -1-1 0 0 04860 INDIA  4

 7 7BOMBAY JOGESHWARI-MAJ  43231A3026133  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 24 20BOMBAY KALINA  43231A3026135  4-2 0 0 64860 INDIA  0

 101 73BOMBAY MAROL  43231A3026138  28-7 1 2 324860 INDIA  0

 55 55BOMBAY NORTH BOMBAY  43231A3026141  0-2 0 0 24860 INDIA  1

 53 27BOMBAY VILE PARLE EA  43231A3026143  26 0 0 0 264860 INDIA  1

 52 49BORIVILI-WEST L C  43231A3026151  3-5 0 0 84860 INDIA  3

 82 75DAHANU  43231A3026154  7 0 0 0 74860 INDIA  4

 39 40DAHISAR  43231A3026155 -1-2 0 1 04860 INDIA  2

 172 166JUHU  43231A3026158  6 0 0 0 64860 INDIA  0

 22 18BOMBAY KANDIVILI  43231A3026160  4-4 0 0 84860 INDIA  0

 299 283MALAD BORIVLI  43231A3026164  16-10 2 0 244860 INDIA  0

 15 11BOMBAY KANDIVLI EAST  43231A3028075  4 0 0 0 44860 INDIA  1

 23 23BOMBAY VERSOVA  43231A3028215  0-1 0 0 14860 INDIA  0

 22 22BOMBAY BORIVILI EAST MAHARASH  43231A3029239  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  8

 61 49PALGHAR  43231A3029434  12 0 1 0 114860 INDIA  0

 37 37BOMBAY MALAD EAST  43231A3029936  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  13

 49 61VASAI  43231A3032473 -12-12 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 137 121TARAPUR  43231A3037009  16-2 0 1 174860 INDIA  0

 6 6BHAYANDAR  43231A3037197  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  8

 13 14BOMBAY SEASIDE WEST  43231A3043049 -1-1 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 101 100BOMBAY MALAD MARVE  43231A3045227  1-1 0 0 24860 INDIA  0

 94 91BOMBAY WILLINGDON CRESCENT  43231A3045740  3-13 1 0 154860 INDIA  0

 14 13BOMBAY LINK ROAD MALAVANI  43231A3045829  1 0 0 1 04860 INDIA  5

 59 63BOMBAY GOKULDHAM YASHODHAM  43231A3046257 -4-7 0 0 34860 INDIA  0

 71 70BOMBAY WEST  43231A3047373  1 0 0 0 14860 INDIA  1

 18 20BOMBAY BANDRA RECLAMATION  43231A3047632 -2-2 0 0 04860 INDIA  3

 9 9NAVGHAR VASAI ROAD  43231A3048856  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  8

 12 11BOMBAY FOUR BUNGALOWS  43231A3050780  1-2 0 1 24860 INDIA  0

 154 147BOMBAY VILE PARLE WEST  43231A3051855  7-5 0 8 44860 INDIA  0

 75 75BOMBAY YOGI NAGAR  43231A3052003  0-2 0 0 24860 INDIA  0

 59 59BOMBAY OSHIWARA CRESCENT  43231A3052432  0-3 0 0 34860 INDIA  0

 48 47BOMBAY SEVEN BUNGALOWS  43231A3053572  1 0 0 0 14860 INDIA  0

 63 50BOMBAY VIJAY NAGAR  43231A3054017  13 0 0 0 134860 INDIA  2
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 17 17BOMBAY KHAR NORTH  43231A3054795  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 20 22BOMBAY MALAD DINDOSHI  43231A3055850 -2-2 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 40 36BOMBAY JUHU-GULMOHAR  43231A3056109  4 0 0 0 44860 INDIA  4

 16 16VASAI ROAD MANICKPUR  43231A3056135  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  5

 16 18BOMBAY JUHU BEACH  43231A3057320 -2-2 0 0 04860 INDIA  5

 44 42BOMBAY LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP  43231A3058129  2 0 0 0 24860 INDIA  0

 5 5MUMBAI LOKHANDWALA GALAXY  43231A3061144  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  7

 80 76BOMBAY MILLENNIUM  43231A3062054  4-1 0 0 54860 INDIA  4

 54 54MUMBAI CARTER ROAD  43231A3063432  0-4 0 0 44860 INDIA  2

 36 21MUMBAI WESTERN STAR  43231A3064301  15 0 0 0 154860 INDIA  4

 150 147MUMBAI SOL  43231A3064654  3-13 0 2 144860 INDIA  0

 32 32MUMBAI MAHASAGAR  43231A3066906  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 28 26MUMBAI OYSTER  43231A3067046  2 0 0 0 24860 INDIA  2

 318 335MUMBAI WESTERN  43231A3077720 -17-19 0 0 24860 INDIA  0

 61 54SAPHALE  43231A3083079  7-2 0 0 94860 INDIA  3

 44 34VASAI UNIQUE  43231A3084995  10-3 0 0 134860 INDIA  0

 41 34KELVE  43231A3088914  7 0 0 0 74860 INDIA  3

 13 13MUMBAI ACTION  43231A3088983  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  9

 50 43MUMBAI BANDRA KHAR  43231A3089111  7-1 0 1 74860 INDIA  0

 23 23MUMBAI NAGARI  43231A3099010  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 33 30BORDI  43231A3103788  3 0 0 2 14860 INDIA  5

 43 43AGASHI  43231A3104031  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 11 11MAHIM SHANTINIKETAN  43231A3104613  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  2

 5 5MUMBAI  BEACH HEAVEN  43231A3105574  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  15

 38 38KANDIVLI WESTERN EXPRESS  43231A3105872  0-1 0 0 14860 INDIA  3

 20 19CHINCHANI TARAPUR  43231A3106493  1 0 0 0 14860 INDIA  3

 91 83MUMBAI MAHAVIR NAGAR  43231A3107677  8-2 0 0 104860 INDIA  0

 51 51MUMBAI WESTERN SUBURBS  43231A3111310  0-1 0 0 14860 INDIA  0

 158 157MUMBAI HERITAGE GALAXY  43231A3111675  1 0 0 0 14860 INDIA  0

 0 1MUMBAI NORTH WEST  63231A3112054 -1-1 0 0 04860 INDIA  12

 20 16MIRA-BHAYANDAR GALAXY  43231A3118787  4-21 0 20 54860 INDIA  0

 51 44Mumbai Star  43231A3119719  7 0 0 0 74860 INDIA  0

 38 35Vasai Pearls  43231A3119936  3-3 0 0 64860 INDIA  0

 17 17Mumbai Santacruz East  43231A3121113  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 9 9Mumbai Mira Diamond  43231A3122752  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  5

 17 14Mumbai Solitaire  43231A3122774  3-2 0 0 54860 INDIA  1

 30 30Mumbai Pride  43231A3122882  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  3

 8 8Mumbai Corporate  43231A3122906  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 17 17Mumbai Shining  43231A3123117  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  7
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 6 6Mumbai Island  43231A3125327  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  19

 20 19Mumbai Entrepreneurs  43231A3125506  1 0 1 0 04860 INDIA  4

 40 33Mumbai Metro  43231A3128208  7-2 0 0 94860 INDIA  0

 6 6Mumbai Yuva  43231A3128364  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  7

 26 22Mumbai Cosmic Pride  43231A3128507  4 0 2 2 04860 INDIA  4

 10 9Mumbai Lokhandwala Regina  43231A3130991  1 0 0 1 04860 INDIA  5

 45 40Mumbai Rejoice  43231A3131738  5 0 0 0 54860 INDIA  5

 36 36Mumbai Champs  43231A3131905  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 5 5Mumbai Game Changer  43231A3131950  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  30

 54 48Mumbai Chhatrapati  43231A3132148  6 0 0 0 64860 INDIA  4

 34 32Mumbai Rana  43231A3132358  2 0 0 0 24860 INDIA  5

 7 7Mumbai Matrix  43231A3132782  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 12 12Mumbai Den  43231A3132982  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  7

 40 35Mumbai Statesmen  43231A3133013  5-2 0 0 74860 INDIA  4

 16 16Mumbai Bharat ICON  43231A3133626  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  4

 10 10Mumbai Seva  43231A3134053  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 4 2Mumbai  Smiles  43231A3135055  2 0 2 0 04860 INDIA  0

 16 16Mumbai Indians  43231A3135156  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 0 12Mumbai Samata  63231A3135327 -13-13 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 20 18Mumbai Royal Palms  43231A3138097  2 0 0 0 24860 INDIA  2

 35 35Mumbai Platinum  43231A3138508  0-3 0 0 34860 INDIA  0

 11 14Mumbai Udaan  43231A3138717 -3-3 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 17 11Mumbai Angels  43231A3142595  6 0 0 0 64860 INDIA  5

 43 43Mumbai Vikas  43231A3143412  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 39 39Mumbai Young Achievers  43231A3144374  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  1

 0 0Mumbai Aabeer  63231A3145888  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  6

 13 24Mumbai Ruby  43231A3146387 -11-11 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 31 31Virar Vikas  43231A3146818  0-2 0 0 24860 INDIA  0

 20 17Vasai Bharari  43231A3147353  3-3 0 0 64860 INDIA  0

 27 22Mumbai Samruddhi  43231A3148187  5-3 2 0 64860 INDIA  0

 11 12Mumbai Sanskruti  43231A3149046 -1-1 0 0 04860 INDIA  0

 17 9Mumbai Magic  43231A3151293  8-3 2 0 94860 INDIA  1

 15 13Vasai Dreams  43231A3151294  2-1 0 0 34860 INDIA  3

 10 10Mumbai Kandivali Industrial Estate  43231A3154663  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  12

 19 11Vasai Suvidha  43231A3154821  8-3 0 1 104860 INDIA  0

 21 21Mumbai Tech-N-Eco  43231A3171321  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  9

 58 50Mumbai Sky  43231A3180336  8 0 2 0 64860 INDIA  1

 18 20Mumbai Unity  43231A3180421 -2-2 0 0 04860 INDIA  5

 25 20Mumbai Adityam Gold  43231A3180534  5 0 1 0 44860 INDIA  1
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 15 19Mumbai Shelter  43231A3182159 -4-9 0 0 54860 INDIA  0

 20 20Mumbai Royals  43231A3182914  0 0 0 0 04860 INDIA  2

 25 0Mumbai Navakar  43231A3183146  25-1 0 0 264860 INDIA  0

 22 0Vasai Aayush  43231A3183152  22 0 0 0 224860 INDIA  4

 20 0Mumbai Malad West  43231A3183292  20 0 0 0 204860 INDIA  5

 20 0Mumbai Malad Metro  43231A3183317  20 0 0 0 204860 INDIA  5

 23 0Vasai Lakshya  43231A3185879  23 0 0 0 234860 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  45  17  227  4,927 4,555  537  372 124
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 3231A3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBOMBAY GOREGAON 11-2025026129

Good StandingBOMBAY GOREGAON 12-2025026129

Status QuoBOMBAY KANDIVILI 11-2025026160

Good StandingBOMBAY KANDIVILI 12-2025026160

Status QuoBOMBAY BORIVILI EAST MAHARASH 11-2025029239

Good StandingBOMBAY BORIVILI EAST MAHARASH 12-2025029239

Status QuoVASAI ROAD MANICKPUR 11-2025056135

Good StandingVASAI ROAD MANICKPUR 12-2025056135

Status QuoMUMBAI LOKHANDWALA GALAXY 11-2025061144

Good StandingMUMBAI LOKHANDWALA GALAXY 12-2025061144

Status QuoMUMBAI NAGARI 11-2025099010

Good StandingMUMBAI NAGARI 12-2025099010

CancelledMUMBAI NORTH WEST 10-2025112054

Status QuoMIRA-BHAYANDAR GALAXY 11-2025118787

Good StandingMIRA-BHAYANDAR GALAXY 12-2025118787

Status QuoMumbai Mira Diamond 11-2025122752

Good StandingMumbai Mira Diamond 12-2025122752

Status QuoMumbai Solitaire 11-2025122774
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Good StandingMumbai Solitaire 12-2025122774

Status QuoMumbai Corporate 11-2025122906

Good StandingMumbai Corporate 12-2025122906

Status QuoMumbai Entrepreneurs 11-2025125506

Good StandingMumbai Entrepreneurs 12-2025125506

Status QuoMumbai Game Changer 11-2025131950

Good StandingMumbai Game Changer 12-2025131950

Status QuoMumbai Den 11-2025132982

Good StandingMumbai Den 12-2025132982

Status QuoMumbai Seva 11-2025134053

Good StandingMumbai Seva 12-2025134053

Status QuoMumbai Samata 11-2025135327

CancelledMumbai Samata 12-2025135327

CancelledMumbai Aabeer 08-2025145888

Status QuoMumbai Ruby 11-2025146387

Good StandingMumbai Ruby 12-2025146387

Status QuoMumbai Unity 11-2025180421

Good StandingMumbai Unity 12-2025180421

Good StandingMumbai Shelter 08-2025182159

Good StandingMumbai Royals 09-2025182914
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Newly CharteredMumbai Navakar 07-2025183146

Good StandingMumbai Navakar 10-2025183146

Newly CharteredVasai Aayush 07-2025183152

Good StandingVasai Aayush 10-2025183152

Newly CharteredMumbai Malad West 07-2025183292

Good StandingMumbai Malad West 10-2025183292

Newly CharteredMumbai Malad Metro 07-2025183317

Good StandingMumbai Malad Metro 10-2025183317

Newly CharteredVasai Lakshya 07-2025185879

Good StandingVasai Lakshya 10-2025185879
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